Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000028606 3)))



H220000286063ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : E & F LATIN GROUP LLC

Account Number : 1201600000049
Phone : (954)384-8565
Fax Number : (954)385-5175

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future?

annual report mailings, Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Enail Address: Office (ef 12tin 2000 unting com

## FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION JPG XIAN INTERNATIONAL CORP

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	AN INTERNATIONAL CORP (PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
closed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
FROM: E&	F LATIN GROUP LLC	e (Printed or typed)	음크 
1826	N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD		
		Address	
	STON, FL 33326		
WE:	STON, FL 33326  City, 384 8565	Address State & Zip	
WE:	STON, FL 33326  City, 384 8565	Address	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<i>RTICLE II PRINC</i> 2 SALAMANCA AVI	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is: 22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT 306		
ORAL GABLES FL	33134	CORAL	GABLES FL 33134	_
RTICLE III PURPO he purpose for which i	25E he corporation is organized is: All Lawfull	Purposes		
			r y	-23
ne number of shares of	ES stock is: 1000	<del></del>	147.1385.VHC	202 JAH 24 AM
ne number of shares of	ES stock is: 1000	<del></del>	147.1385.VHC	¥
he number of shares of	Stock is: 1000  LL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS  JAIME PERAFAN - P	<del></del>	147.1385.VHC	AH 19
he number of shares of  RTICLE V INITL  Name and Title	Stock is: 1000  LL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS  JAIME PERAFAN - P	Name and Title	CATALINA PAREFFÂN	AH 19
he number of shares of  RTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	ES  Stock is: 1000  LL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS  JAIME PERAFAN - P  22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT 306	_ Name and Title _ Address: _	CATALINA PAREFFAN VI 22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT CORAL GABLES FL 33134	306
he number of shares of  RTICLE V INITIA  Name and Title  Address	Stock is: 1000  LL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS  JAIME PERAFAN - P  22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT 306  CORAL GABLES FL 33134	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	CATALINA PAREFFAN VI 22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT CORAL GABLES FL 33134	306
Name and Title Address  Name and Title	Stock is: 1000  LL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS  2: JAIME PERAFAN - P  22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT 306  CORAL GABLES FL 33134	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title	CATALINA PAREFFAN VI 22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT CORAL GABLES FL 33134	306
Name and Title  Name and Title  Address	Stock is: 1000  LL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS  JAIME PERAFAN - P  22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT 306  CORAL GABLES FL 33134	Name and Title Address:  Name and Title Address:	CATALINA PAREFFANCE  22 SALAMANCA AVE UNIT  CORAL GABLES FL 33134	306

Name a	nd Title;	Name and Title:	
Addros		Address:	
	<del></del>		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT  Torida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	E&F LATIN GROUP LLC	or the regional agent is.	
Address:	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD	<u>_</u>	
	SUITE 109, WESTON, FL 33326	_	
ARTIÇLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	DIEGO FIGUEROA	<u> </u>	2022
Address:	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD	_	2022 JAN 24 4 CARE TAR 1 CARE TAR 1 CARE TAR
	SUITE 109, WESTON, FL 33326	_	
Effective date, it	EFFECTIVE DATE:  f other than the date of filing: 01/21/2022  date is listed, the date must be specific and cane	. (OPTIONAL) not be more than five days prior	OF SIAIF STATE OF 90 days afteriate
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable effective date on the Department of State's records		i date will not be listed us
	med as registered agent to accept service of proce am familiar with and accept the appointment as n		
	Diego (rigunoa)	0	01/21/2022
l submit this do	Required Signature/Ragistered Agent cument and affirm that the facts stated harein ar	e frue. I am aware that the false i	Date
document to the	Department of State constitutes a third degree feld	my as provided for in s.817.155, F.	S.
	Hero France	<u> </u>	)1/21/2022
Requ	ired Signature/In orporater		Date